AURA CROSS

Emergency Stretcher

The AURA CROSS by AVEUS is a compact and lightweight self - loading stretcher designed for patient transport.

Ideal for rescue operations in both road and medical vehicles, its legs fold independently using dedicated

controls and automatically extend during unloading. This model offers a higher loading capacity.

SPECIFICATIONS

Aluminium board easy to clean
Adjustable backrest

2 fixed wheels and 2 pivoting with large
diameter to make movement easier
Brakes on rear wheels

Foldable side bar Safe bar

Adjustable heights system
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TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Width

Weight

Loading Capacity

Wheels

Height of the loading carriage wheel
Side Bars Length

Side Bars Height

1900+10mm
65x10mm
46+1kg
300kg
$200mm

63.5 & 66.5cm
650mm
220mm
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