

# **AURA CROSS**

## **Emergency Stretcher**

The AURA CROSS by AVEUS is a compact and lightweight self - loading stretcher designed for patient transport. Ideal for rescue operations in both road and medical vehicles, its legs fold independently using dedicated controls and automatically extend during unloading. This model offers a higher loading capacity.







### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Aluminium board easy to clean
Adjustable backrest
2 fixed wheels and 2 pivoting with large
diameter to make movement easier
Brakes on rear wheels
Foldable side bar Safe bar
Adjustable heights system

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length	1900±10mm
Width	65±10mm
Weight	46±1kg
Loading Capacity	300kg
Wheels	ф <b>200</b> mm
Height of the loading carriage wheel	63.5 & 66.5cm
Side Bars Length	650mm
Side Bars Height	220mm

### **AVEUS INSTRUMENTS Sp. z.o.o.**